IHR WAPPEN ODER LOGO

Flex

Konig

1.

2.

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.

29.

NADINE, Summerer
BACH, Markus
SUMMERER, Florian
HARTL, Dorothea
MAIER, Julia
GARTNER, Josef
ERDMANN, Sven
SCHONLINNER, Matthius
HEKELE, Werner
OBERMEIER, Andi
ANDERL, Lukas
ANDERL, Schorschi
SUMMERER, Katharina
MAIER, Gerhard
PETER, Donauer
LINDNER, Ute

LORENZ, Kemi

ALEX, Kristine

BECK, Stephanie
MULLER-HOCHWARTER, Maria
BACH, Paula
OBERLOHER, Hermann
FEIGT, Anja
OBERLOHER, Maria
MICHAEL, Miiller
LINNER, Gabriel
KREISEL, Gerhard
SCHONLINNER, Markus

REIF, Christoph

Brezentiger
GoaRenkampfer
FFW

FFW

FFW

Veteranen

Yachtclub
Gollenshausen

Los ned aus

Dynamo
Hintergstadt

Blasmusi
Lienzinger
Lienzinger

Brezentiger
Los ned aus
Blasmusi

Dynamo
Hintergstadt

Bleijugend

Yachtclub
Gollenshausen

Fembacher Knaller
ESC
Lichtgewehrkinder
GoaRenkampfer
FFW

Fembacher Knaller
ESC

FFW

Los ned aus

Los ned aus

FFW

s D | S A G messs—

OpticScore

19,8
31,7
40,7
51,9
72,1
83,8
85,0
90,5
99,8
101,8
118,7
120,1
122,1
127,4
131,0
141,7
146,6
148,6
162,3
166,3
168,6
173,3
187,4
189,2
191,1
194,8
200,3
207,1

236,2

Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler

Teiler



30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.

62.

MAIER, Wolfgang
HEKELE, Annemarie
SCHLEMMER, Franz
ANDERL, Martina
OBERLOHER, Georg
ROTT, Anna

RAPPL, Lisa
OBERLOHER, Karen
LUDEKE, Gerlach
SCHNELL, Christoph
SCHONLINNER, Marianne
LUDEKE, Christian
HOFFMANN, Peter
FRANK, Josef
LINNER, Martina
MITTERMAYER, Simon
SCHNAITER, Johanna
SCHMEISSER, Lothar
KRATZSCH, Elke
SALAT, Elisabeth
LINNER, Kathi
OBERLOHER, Andreas
SUMMERER, Franz
NOICHL, Livius
HAUSER, Leonhard
JELL-HOCHWARTER, Sebastian
MAIER, Margit
ANTOSCH, Annemarie
DONAUER, Anna
MARX, Nike

ASAM, Isabell
SCHNELL, Hannes

NOPPINGER, Evelyn

Los ned aus
Dynamo
Hintergstadt
Lichtgewehreltern
Lienzinger
Fembacher Knaller
Lichtgewehrkinder
FFW

GoaRenkampfer

Yachtclub
Gollenshausen

Lienzinger
Los ned aus

Yachtclub
Gollenshausen

Yachtclub
Gollenshausen

Los ned aus
Frauengemeinschaft
Lichtgewehrkinder
Fembacher Knaller
Fembacher Knaller
Fembacher Knaller
Fembacher Knaller
Bleijugend
Fembacher Knaller
FFW
Lichtgewehrkinder
Veteranen

ESC

Los ned aus
Frauengemeinschaft
Blasmusi

Yachtclub
Gollenshausen

Frauengemeinschaft
FFW

Fembacher Knaller

243,8
245,5
249,7
250,9
2541
255,5
271,6
280,9
281,8
282,2
286,5
2941
2954
297,6
297,8
300,4
302,6
304,5
310,2
313,9
323,0
327,6
329,9
331,4
332,2
332,6
333,7
333,9
344,8
345,9
348,1
348,5

350,0

Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler

Teiler



63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

91.

92.

93.

94.

95:

SCHLEMMER, Elisabeth
LINNER, Franz
HOCHHEIMER, Gerald
OBERLOHER, Franz
ASAM, Maria

ANDERL, Georg
NOICHL, Gabriele
SCHNELL, Irmi
SUMMERER, Antonia
ANDERL, Fabian
LINNER, Hannes

, Richi

HAUSER, Bernhard
SCHNELL, Simone
SCHNELL, Johann
SUMMERER, Christa
SUMMERER, Christian
FUNK, Fabian
HEISTRACHER, Martina
WAGNER, Marina
PUCHSTEIN, Karin
HOCHWARTER, Giinter
SALAT, Manfred
SUMMERER, Sebastian
OBERLOHER, Christoph

SCHNELL, Stephanie

SCHONLINNER, Matthius

ROTT, Johannes
SCHMIDT, Klaus
GELTINGER, Christian
MAIER, Walburga
LINNER, Maxi

GELTINGER, Carla

Lichtgewehreltern
Veteranen

Yachtclub
Gollenshausen

Fembacher Knaller
Frauengemeinschaft
Lienzinger
Frauengemeinschaft
Lienzinger
Bleijugend
Lienzinger

FFW

Veteranen
Veteranen

ESC

Lienzinger
Frauengemeinschaft
FFW

Veteranen

FFW

Los ned aus
GoaBRenkampfer
ESC

Fembacher Knaller
Lienzinger
Fembacher Knaller
Lienzinger

Los ned aus
Lichtgewehrkinder

Yachtclub
Gollenshausen

Lichtgewehreltern
Frauengemeinschaft
Lienzinger

Lichtgewehrkinder

352,8
372,6
372,8
373,0
389,6
394,8
398,2
410,2
418,2
423,6
424,3
435,5
436,6
466,3
475,3
491,8
499,2
499,8
501,1
506,0
515,1
532,6
569,4
573,2
578,2
586,8
603,0
617,6
621,7
622,0
643,4
653,1

666,3

Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler

Teiler



96.

97.

98.

99.

100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.

123.

ASAM, Christoph
LINNER, Vroni
LINDNER, Stefan
SCHNELL, Andreas
PLANK, Dominik
MAIER, Christian
OBERLOHER, Laura
ALEX, Bernd
MAIER, Korbinian
GELTINGER, Kerstin
NOPPINGER, Georg
SCHNELL, Tobias
BECK, Rainer
OBERLOHER, Sabine
NOICHL, Marian
FRANK, Josef
MOCZIK, Emili
FENZL, Tobi
SCHNAITER, Marlies
BARTH, Elisabeth
SUMMERER, Markus
HELL, Michael
ANDERL, Resi
ETTENHUBER, Martin
HELL, Leonhard
STOBER, Kilian
SCHMEISSER, Edi

GELTINGER, Leonhard

Yachtclub
Gollenshausen
FFW

Dynamo
Hintergstadt

ESC
Lichtgewehrkinder
FFW
Fembacher Knaller

Yachtclub
Gollenshausen

Lichtgewehrkinder
Lichtgewehreltern
Fembacher Knaller
Lienzinger
Fembacher Knaller
Fembacher Knaller
Lichtgewehrkinder
FFW
Lichtgewehrkinder
FFW

Fembacher Knaller
Yachtclub
Gollenshausen
FFW

Blasmusi
Lienzinger
Lienzinger
Blasmusi

Dynamo
Hintergstadt

Fembacher Knaller

Lichtgewehrkinder

671,3
686,1
686,4
694,8
705,0
722,5
736,1
750,0
761,3
765,0
781,2
794,6
807,2
839,4
863,2
887,1
893,4
917,4
935,5
1022,5
1086,1
1112,1
1161,3
1275,8
1396,9
1512,9
1520,4

1710,6

Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler

Teiler

Ausdruck vom: 30.10.2025 20:56:08 - DISAG OpticScoreServer



