



König

		Verein		
1.	NADINE, Summerer	Brezentiger	19,8 7	Teiler
2.	BACH, Markus	Goaßenkämpfer	31,7 1	Teiler
3.	SUMMERER, Florian	FFW	40,7 1	Teiler
4.	HARTL, Dorothea	FFW	51,9 7	Teiler
5.	MAIER, Julia	FFW	72,1 7	Teiler
6.	GARTNER, Josef	Veteranen	83,8 1	Teiler
7.	ERDMANN, Sven	Yachtclub Gollenshausen	85,0 1	Teiler
8.	SCHÖNLINNER, Matthäus	Los ned aus	90,5 1	Teiler
9.	HEKELE, Werner	Dynamo Hintergstadt	99,8 1	Teiler
10.	OBERMEIER, Andi	Blasmusi	101,8 1	Teiler
11.	ANDERL, Lukas	Lienzinger	118,7 1	Teiler
12.	ANDERL, Schorschi	Lienzinger	120,1 7	Teiler
13.	SUMMERER, Katharina	Brezentiger	122,1 1	Teiler
14.	MAIER, Gerhard	Los ned aus	127,4 1	Teiler
15.	PETER, Donauer	Blasmusi	131,0 7	Teiler
16.	LINDNER, Ute	Dynamo Hintergstadt	141,7 1	Teiler
17.	LORENZ, Kemi	Bleijugend	146,6 1	Teiler
18.	ALEX, Kristine	Yachtclub Gollenshausen	148,6 7	Teiler
19.	BECK, Stephanie	Fembacher Knaller	162,3 7	Teiler
20.	MÜLLER-HOCHWARTER, Maria	ESC	166,3 7	Teiler
21.	BACH, Paula	Lichtgewehrkinder	168,6 1	Teiler
22.	OBERLOHER, Hermann	Goaßenkämpfer	173,3 1	Teiler
23.	FEIGT, Anja	FFW	187,4 1	Teiler
24.	OBERLOHER, Maria	Fembacher Knaller	189,2 1	Teiler
25.	MICHAEL, Müller	ESC	191,1 7	Teiler
26.	LINNER, Gabriel	FFW	194,8 1	Teiler
27.	KREISEL, Gerhard	Los ned aus	200,3 1	Teiler
28.	SCHÖNLINNER, Markus	Los ned aus	207,1 7	Teiler
29.	REIF, Christoph	FFW	236,2 1	Teiler

30.	MAIER, Wolfgang	Los ned aus	243,8 Teiler
31.	HEKELE, Annemarie	Dynamo Hintergstadt	245,5 Teiler
32.	SCHLEMMER, Franz	Lichtgewehreltern	249,7 Teiler
33.	ANDERL, Martina	Lienzinger	250,9 Teiler
34.	OBERLOHER, Georg	Fembacher Knaller	254,1 Teiler
35.	ROTT, Anna	Lichtgewehrkinder	255,5 Teiler
36.	RAPPL, Lisa	FFW	271,6 Teiler
37.	OBERLOHER, Karen	Goaßenkämpfer	280,9 Teiler
38.	LÜDEKE, Gerlach	Yachtclub Gollenshausen	281,8 Teiler
39.	SCHNELL, Christoph	Lienzinger	282,2 Teiler
40.	SCHÖNLINNER, Marianne	Los ned aus	286,5 Teiler
41.	LÜDEKE, Christian	Yachtclub Gollenshausen	294,1 Teiler
42.	HOFFMANN, Peter	Yachtclub Gollenshausen	295,4 Teiler
43.	FRANK, Josef	Los ned aus	297,6 Teiler
44.	LINNER, Martina	Frauengemeinschaft	297,8 Teiler
45.	MITTERMAYER, Simon	Lichtgewehrkinder	300,4 Teiler
46.	SCHNAITER, Johanna	Fembacher Knaller	302,6 Teiler
47.	SCHMEISSER, Lothar	Fembacher Knaller	304,5 Teiler
48.	KRATZSCH, Elke	Fembacher Knaller	310,2 Teiler
49.	SALAT, Elisabeth	Fembacher Knaller	313,9 Teiler
50.	LINNER, Kathi	Bleijugend	323,0 Teiler
51.	OBERLOHER, Andreas	Fembacher Knaller	327,6 Teiler
52.	SUMMERER, Franz	FFW	329,9 Teiler
53.	NOICHL, Livius	Lichtgewehrkinder	331,4 Teiler
54.	HAUSER, Leonhard	Veteranen	332,2 Teiler
55.	JELL-HOCHWARTER, Sebastian	ESC	332,6 Teiler
56.	MAIER, Margit	Los ned aus	333,7 Teiler
57.	ANTOSCH, Annemarie	Frauengemeinschaft	333,9 Teiler
58.	DONAUER, Anna	Blasmusi	344,8 Teiler
59.	MARX, Nike	Yachtclub Gollenshausen	345,9 Teiler
60.	ASAM, Isabell	Frauengemeinschaft	348,1 Teiler
61.	SCHNELL, Hannes	FFW	348,5 Teiler
62.	NOPPINGER, Evelyn	Fembacher Knaller	350,0 Teiler

63.	SCHLEMMER, Elisabeth	Lichtgewehreltern	352,8 Teiler
64.	LINNER, Franz	Veteranen	372,6 Teiler
65.	HOCHHEIMER, Gerald	Yachtclub Gollenshausen	372,8 Teiler
66.	OBERLOHER, Franz	Fembacher Knaller	373,0 Teiler
67.	ASAM, Maria	Frauengemeinschaft	389,6 Teiler
68.	ANDERL, Georg	Lienzinger	394,8 Teiler
69.	NOICHL, Gabriele	Frauengemeinschaft	398,2 Teiler
70.	SCHNELL, Irmi	Lienzinger	410,2 Teiler
71.	SUMMERER, Antonia	Bleijugend	418,2 Teiler
72.	ANDERL, Fabian	Lienzinger	423,6 Teiler
73.	LINNER, Hannes	FFW	424,3 Teiler
74.	, Richi	Veteranen	435,5 Teiler
75.	HAUSER, Bernhard	Veteranen	436,6 Teiler
76.	SCHNELL, Simone	ESC	466,3 Teiler
77.	SCHNELL, Johann	Lienzinger	475,3 Teiler
78.	SUMMERER, Christa	Frauengemeinschaft	491,8 Teiler
79.	SUMMERER, Christian	FFW	499,2 Teiler
80.	FUNK, Fabian	Veteranen	499,8 Teiler
81.	HEISTRACHER, Martina	FFW	501,1 Teiler
82.	WAGNER, Marina	Los ned aus	506,0 Teiler
83.	PUCHSTEIN, Karin	Goaßenkämpfer	515,1 Teiler
84.	HOCHWARTER, Günter	ESC	532,6 Teiler
85.	SALAT, Manfred	Fembacher Knaller	569,4 Teiler
86.	SUMMERER, Sebastian	Lienzinger	573,2 Teiler
87.	OBERLOHER, Christoph	Fembacher Knaller	578,2 Teiler
88.	SCHNELL, Stephanie	Lienzinger	586,8 Teiler
89.	SCHÖNLINNER, Matthäus	Los ned aus	603,0 Teiler
90.	ROTT, Johannes	Lichtgewehrkinder	617,6 Teiler
91.	SCHMIDT, Klaus	Yachtclub Gollenshausen	621,7 Teiler
92.	GELTINGER, Christian	Lichtgewehreltern	622,0 Teiler
93.	MAIER, Walburga	Frauengemeinschaft	643,4 Teiler
94.	LINNER, Maxi	Lienzinger	653,1 Teiler
95.	GELTINGER, Carla	Lichtgewehrkinder	666,3 Teiler

96.	ASAM, Christoph	Yachtclub Gollenshausen	671,3 Teile
97.	LINNER, Vroni	FFW	686,1 Teile
98.	LINDNER, Stefan	Dynamo Hintergstadt	686,4 Teile
99.	SCHNELL, Andreas	ESC	694,8 Teile
100.	PLANK, Dominik	Lichtgewehrkinder	705,0 Teile
101.	MAIER, Christian	FFW	722,5 Teile
102.	OBERLOHER, Laura	Fembacher Knaller	736,1 Teile
103.	ALEX, Bernd	Yachtclub Gollenshausen	750,0 Teile
104.	MAIER, Korbinian	Lichtgewehrkinder	761,3 Teile
105.	GELTINGER, Kerstin	Lichtgewehreltern	765,0 Teile
106.	NOPPINGER, Georg	Fembacher Knaller	781,2 Teile
107.	SCHNELL, Tobias	Lienzinger	794,6 Teile
108.	BECK, Rainer	Fembacher Knaller	807,2 Teile
109.	OBERLOHER, Sabine	Fembacher Knaller	839,4 Teile
110.	NOICHL, Marian	Lichtgewehrkinder	863,2 Teile
111.	FRANK, Josef	FFW	887,1 Teile
112.	MOCZIK, Emili	Lichtgewehrkinder	893,4 Teile
113.	FENZL, Tobi	FFW	917,4 Teile
114.	SCHNAITER, Marlies	Fembacher Knaller	935,5 Teile
115.	BARTH, Elisabeth	Yachtclub Gollenshausen	1022,5 Teile
116.	SUMMERER, Markus	FFW	1086,1 Teile
117.	HELL, Michael	Blasmusi	1112,1 Teile
118.	ANDERL, Resi	Lienzinger	1161,3 Teile
119.	ETTENHUBER, Martin	Lienzinger	1275,8 Teile
120.	HELL, Leonhard	Blasmusi	1396,9 Teile
121.	STÖBER, Kilian	Dynamo Hintergstadt	1512,9 Teile
122.	SCHMEISSER, Edi	Fembacher Knaller	1520,4 Teile
123.	GELTINGER, Leonhard	Lichtgewehrkinder	1710,6 Teile